FA-24

BIO10101N

COM10101N

ECO10201N

ENG10101N

MAT20401N

MAT20402N

MAT22401N

General Biology |

Public Speaking

Principles Of Macroeconomics
English Composition

College Algebra With Trigonometry Il
College Algebra With Trigonometry Il

Calculus |

MTWRF

MWF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24

09/03/24

01/24/25
06/27/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
06/27/25
06/27/25

06/27/25

08:59 AM

10:27 AM

08:15 AM

11:11 AM

08:59 AM

01:12 PM

12:28 PM

09:40 AM

11:08 AM

08:56 AM

11:52 PM

09:40 AM

01:54 PM

01:09 PM

Gardner, Madonna

Strack, Shawn
Keating-Malark, Tammy
Perkins, Karissa
Trombley, Amanda
Trombley, Amanda

Trombley, Amanda
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