College Advancement Program Classes for Northern Adirondack Central School											
Term	Course	Title	Credits Offer Days Start Date End	Sta	rt Er	nd	Instructor				
	Nisseale est		Dete	T :	T :						

	Number					Date	Lime	Lime	
FA-24	BIO10101N	General Biology I	4	MTWRF	09/03/24	01/24/25	08:59 AM	09:40 AM	Gardner, Madonna
	COM10101N	Public Speaking	3	MWF	09/03/24	06/27/25	10:27 AM	11:08 AM	Strack, Shawn
	ECO10201N	Principles Of Macroeconomics	3	MTWRF	09/03/24	01/24/25	08:15 AM	08:56 AM	Keating-Malark, Tammy
	ENG10101N	English Composition	3	MTWRF	09/03/24	01/24/25	11:11 AM	11:52 PM	Perkins, Karissa
	MAT20401N	College Algebra With Trigonometry II	4	MTWRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	08:59 AM	09:40 AM	Trombley, Amanda
	MAT20402N	College Algebra With Trigonometry II	4	MTWRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	01:12 PM	01:54 PM	Trombley, Amanda
	MAT22401N	Calculus I	4	MTWRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	12:28 PM	01:09 PM	Trombley, Amanda